Event #:

Event #:

Event #:

Event #:

2

13

Event Time:

8:30 AM

Event Time:

9:00 AM

Event Time:

9:15 AM

Event Time:

2023 Shuffle Off to Buffalo at D'Youville University

Event Name:
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women

Collegiate Novice Women

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

Collegiate Novice Men

Event Name:

Masters Women (1k)
Masters Men (1k)
Masters Men (1k)
Masters Men (1k)

Event Name:

Youth Novice Women
Youth Novice Women
Youth Novice Women
Youth Novice Women
Youth Novice Women

Event Name:

Athlete Name:

Brouillard
Van Weele
Butsch
Long
Rupp
Green
Howard
Tyndale
Williams
Roman
Eberhardt
Corr
Davis

Athlete Name:

Rosenhahn
Wooten
Tillotson

Gorczyca

Athlete Name:

Maussner
Kennedy
Glover
Crosby
Serbinowski

Athlete Name:

Affiliation:
Buffalo State
Unaffiliated
WSRC
Buffalo State
WSRC
WSRC
Unaffiliated
Buffalo State
Buffalo State
Buffalo State
Unaffiliated
WSRC
Buffalo State

Affiliation:
WSRC
BRRC
Unaffiliated
Pittsford

Affiliation:
City Honors
City Honors
City Honors
MSMA
MSMA

Affiliation:

Erg #:

Erg #:

Erg #:

Erg #:
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Athlete Time:
8:18.5
8:24.2
8:22.5
8:57.7
6:18.8
6:29.7
6:57.9
7:31.2
7:52.4
7:55.3
7:35.9
8:01.1
7:48.0

Athlete Time:
3:58.5
3:27.8
4:18.4
3:33.5

Athlete Time:
7:59.9
8:28.7
8:27.2
10:12.9
9:01.3

Athlete Time:

Place:

Place:

Place:

Place:
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Event #:

Event #:

Event #:

14

15

16

17

9:30 AM U17 Ltwt. Women

Event Time:
10:00 AM

Event Time:
10:15 AM

Event Time:
10:30 AM

U17 Ltwt.
U17 Ltwt.

Women
Women

Event Name:

U19 Ltwt.
U19 Liwt.
U19 Ltwt.
U19 Ltwt.
U19 Ltwt.
U19 Ltwt.
U19 Ltwt.
U19 Ltwt.
U19 Ltwt.
U19 Liwt.
U19 Ltwt.
U19 Ltwt.
U19 Ltwt.

Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

Event Name:
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women
U17 Women

Event Name:
U19 Women
U19 Women
U19 Women
U19 Women

Huber
Greeley
Kovachik

Athlete Name:

Mangan
Bronson
Connolly
Stoeckl
Becker
Neil
Ledesma
Connors
Cap
Gannon
Capitano
Eynon
Cross

Athlete Name:

Gaume
Kucinski
Lyons
Gugino
Said

Athlete Name:

Littlefield
Burger
Spencer
McDermott

Nardin
Nichols
Nardin

Affiliation:
Nardin
MSMA
Nardin
Nardin
WSRC
Nardin
Nardin
Nardin
WSRC
WSRC
WSRC
Nardin
Nardin

Erg #:

Affiliation:
WSRC
WSRC
Nardin
Nichols
Nardin

Erg #:

Affiliation:
Nardin
WSRC
Nardin
Nardin

Erg #:
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8:14.9
8:14.9
8:48.5

Athlete Time:
8:39.3
8:156.5
8:12.2
8:26.0
8:42.6
8:21.2
8:17.2
8:35.2
9:10.5
8:45.2
8:53.6
9:16.5
9:20.2

Athlete Time:
8:40.9
8:55.9
8:11.1
9:04.8
8:40.1

Athlete Time:
7:42.1
8:01.2
8:07.6
8:28.3

Place:

Place:

Place:

T-1
T-1
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Event #:

Event #:

Event #:

18

24

19

20

21

22

23

Event Time:

10:45 AM

Event Time:

11:00 AM

Event Time:

11:30 AM

U19 Women
U19 Women
U19 Women
U19 Women
U19 Women
U19 Women

Event Name:

Womens Coxswains Dash
Womens Coxswains Dash
Womens Coxswains Dash
Mens Coxswains Dash

Event Name:

Youth Novice Men
Youth Novice Men
Youth Novice Men
Youth Novice Men
Youth Novice Men
Youth Novice Men
Youth Novice Men
Youth Novice Men

Event Name:
U17 Ltwt. Men
U17 Ltwt. Men
U19 Ltwt. Men
U19 Ltwt. Men
U17 Men

U17 Men

U19 Men

Adams
Baker
Hawthorn
Hendler
Fox
Hamilton

Athlete Name:

McCarthy
Fox
Celani
Tidd

Athlete Name:

Pirigyi
Kamieniarz
Dasgupta
Mitchell
Towles-Schen
Mills
Reynolds
Zuckerberg

Athlete Name:

Freirich
Liao-Cheng
Wilson
Rajecki
Clayback
Ozay
Schoenborn

Nardin
WSRC
WSRC
WSRC
Nardin
WSRC

Affiliation:
Nardin
MSMA
Nardin
City Honors

Affiliation:
City Honors
Nichols

Nichols

City Honors
City Honors
City Honors
City Honors
City Honors

Affiliation:
Nichols
Nichols
SCRC

City Honors
WSRC

City Honors
Nichols

Erg #:

Erg #:

Erg #:
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8:22.2
8:39.6
8:34.9
8:41.1
8:51.8
8:47.7

Athlete Time:
2:07.6
2:02.8
1:59.7
1:38.7

Athlete Time:
7:13.4
7:19.2
8:09.9
8:03.7
7:52.2
7:53.2
7:29.9
8:07.5

Athlete Time:
7:30.4
8:00.0
7:08.9
7:43.3
7:32.4
8:04.1
6:48.3

Place:

Place:

Place:
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U19 Men Baldwin City Honors 4 7:06.8 2
U19 Men Fuchs City Honors 5 7:28.6 3
U19 Men Warner Nichols 6 7:35.8 4



