		2023 Shuffle Off to Bu	uffalo at D'Yoเ	ıville Univers	sity		
Event #:	Event Time:	Event Name:	Athlete Name:	Affiliation:	Erg #:	Athlete Time:	Place:
2	8:30 AM	Open Women	Brouillard	Buffalo State	10	8:18.5	1
		Open Women	Van Weele	Unaffiliated	12	8:24.2	3
		Open Women	Butsch	WSRC	13	8:22.5	2
3		Collegiate Novice Women	Long	Buffalo State	11	8:57.7	1
5		Open Men	Rupp	WSRC	1	6:18.8	1
		Open Men	Green	WSRC	2	6:29.7	2
		Open Men	Howard	Unaffiliated	3	6:57.9	3
		Open Men	Tyndale	Buffalo State	4	7:31.2	4
		Open Men	Williams	Buffalo State	5	7:52.4	6
		Open Men	Roman	Buffalo State	6	7:55.3	7
		Open Men	Eberhardt	Unaffiliated	8	7:35.9	5
		Open Men	Corr	WSRC	7	8:01.1	8
7		Collegiate Novice Men	Davis	Buffalo State	9	7:48.0	1
Event #:	Event Time:	Event Name:	Athlete Name:	Affiliation:	Erg #:	Athlete Time:	Place:
9	9:00 AM	Masters Women (1k)	Rosenhahn	WSRC	4	3:58.5	1
		Masters Men (1k)	Wooten	BRRC	2	3:27.8	1
		Masters Men (1k)	Tillotson	Unaffiliated	3	4:18.4	3
		Masters Men (1k)	Gorczyca	Pittsford	5	3:33.5	2
Event #:	Event Time:	Event Name:	Athlete Name:	Affiliation:	Erg #:	Athlete Time:	Place:
13	9:15 AM	Youth Novice Women	Maussner	City Honors	1	7:59.9	1
		Youth Novice Women	Kennedy	City Honors	2	8:28.7	3
		Youth Novice Women	Glover	City Honors	3	8:27.2	2
		Youth Novice Women	Crosby	MSMA	5	10:12.9	5
		Youth Novice Women	Serbinowski	MSMA	6	9:01.3	4
Event #:	Event Time:	Event Name:	Athlete Name:	Affiliation:	Erg #:	Athlete Time:	Place:

	14	9:30 AM	U17 Ltwt. Women	Huber	Nardin	1	8:14.9	T-1
			U17 Ltwt. Women	Greeley	Nichols	2	8:14.9	T-1
			U17 Ltwt. Women	Kovachik	Nardin	3	8:48.5	2
Event #:		Event Time:	Event Name:	Athlete Name:	Affiliation:	Erg #:	Athlete Time:	Place:
	15	10:00 AM	U19 Ltwt. Women	Mangan	Nardin	1	8:39.3	7
			U19 Ltwt. Women	Bronson	MSMA	2	8:15.5	2
			U19 Ltwt. Women	Connolly	Nardin	3	8:12.2	1
			U19 Ltwt. Women	Stoeckl	Nardin	4	8:26.0	5
			U19 Ltwt. Women	Becker	WSRC	5	8:42.6	8
			U19 Ltwt. Women	Neil	Nardin	6	8:21.2	4
			U19 Ltwt. Women	Ledesma	Nardin	7	8:17.2	3
			U19 Ltwt. Women	Connors	Nardin	8	8:35.2	6
			U19 Ltwt. Women	Сар	WSRC	9	9:10.5	11
			U19 Ltwt. Women	Gannon	WSRC	10	8:45.2	9
			U19 Ltwt. Women	Capitano	WSRC	13	8:53.6	10
			U19 Ltwt. Women	Eynon	Nardin	14	9:16.5	12
			U19 Ltwt. Women	Cross	Nardin	15	9:20.2	13
Event #:		Event Time:	Event Name:	Athlete Name:	Affiliation:	Erg #:	Athlete Time:	Place:
	16		U17 Women	Gaume	WSRC	1	8:40.9	3
			U17 Women	Kucinski	WSRC	2	8:55.9	4
			U17 Women	Lyons	Nardin	3	8:11.1	1
			U17 Women	Gugino	Nichols	7	9:04.8	5
			U17 Women	Said	Nardin	8	8:40.1	2
Event #:		Event Time:	Event Name:	Athlete Name:	Affiliation:	Erg #:	Athlete Time:	Place:
	17	10:30 AM	U19 Women	Littlefield	Nardin	1	7:42.1	1
			U19 Women	Burger	WSRC	2	8:01.2	2
			U19 Women	Spencer	Nardin	3	8:07.6	3
			U19 Women	McDermott	Nardin	4	8:28.3	5

			U19 Women	Adams	Nardin	5	8:22.2	4
			U19 Women	Baker	WSRC	6	8:39.6	7
			U19 Women	Hawthorn	WSRC	8	8:34.9	6
			U19 Women	Hendler	WSRC	9	8:41.1	8
			U19 Women	Fox	Nardin	10	8:51.8	10
			U19 Women	Hamilton	WSRC	5	8:47.7	9
Event #:		Event Time:	Event Name:	Athlete Name:	Affiliation:	Erg #:	Athlete Time:	Place:
	18	10:45 AM	Womens Coxswains Dash	McCarthy	Nardin	1	2:07.6	3
			Womens Coxswains Dash	Fox	MSMA	2	2:02.8	2
			Womens Coxswains Dash	Celani	Nardin	3	1:59.7	1
	24		Mens Coxswains Dash	Tidd	City Honors	4	1:38.7	1
Event #:		Event Time:	Event Name:	Athlete Name:	Affiliation:	Erg #:	Athlete Time:	Place:
	19	11:00 AM	Youth Novice Men	Pirigyi	City Honors	1	7:13.4	1
			Youth Novice Men	Kamieniarz	Nichols	2	7:19.2	2
			Youth Novice Men	Dasgupta	Nichols	4	8:09.9	8
			Youth Novice Men	Mitchell	City Honors	5	8:03.7	6
			Youth Novice Men	Towles-Schen	City Honors	7	7:52.2	4
			Youth Novice Men	Mills	City Honors	8	7:53.2	5
			Youth Novice Men	Reynolds	City Honors	9	7:29.9	3
			Youth Novice Men	Zuckerberg	City Honors	10	8:07.5	7
Event #:		Event Time:	Event Name:	Athlete Name:	Affiliation:	Erg #:	Athlete Time:	Place:
	20	11:30 AM	U17 Ltwt. Men	Freirich	Nichols	7	7:30.4	1
2			U17 Ltwt. Men	Liao-Cheng	Nichols	10	8:00.0	2
	21		U19 Ltwt. Men	Wilson	SCRC	2	7:08.9	1
			U19 Ltwt. Men	Rajecki	City Honors	8	7:43.3	2
	22		U17 Men	Clayback	WSRC	1	7:32.4	1
			U17 Men	Ozay	City Honors	11	8:04.1	2
	23		U19 Men	Schoenborn	Nichols	3	6:48.3	1

	U19 Men	Baldwin	City Honors	4	7:06.8	2
	U19 Men	Fuchs	City Honors	5	7:28.6	3
	U19 Men	Warner	Nichols	6	7:35.8	4